

MACC 291/21

Order No.22

Dt 09.01.2023

The case is adjourned due to agitation of the Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri for their own demand.

Fix 02.02.2024 for P.H.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
& Sess. Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District  
3<sup>rd</sup>

In-charge.  
charge.

In-