

MACC 291/21

Order No.18  
Dt. 05.07.23.

OP 2 files hazira through lawyer. Petitioner files a petition and prays for time through lawyer. Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 19.08.23 for P.H.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> (spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.