

MACC 291 of 2021.

Order No.11
Dated 09.07.2024

Both parties files hazira through Lawyer.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Petitioner No. 2 namely Albert Lal, has filed an affidavit in chief

He is examined on dock in chief as P/W-1. Documents are marked as exhibits 1 to 17 respectively.

Cross examined and discharged.

To 22.07.2024 for f/ evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.