

MACC 291 of 2021

Order No.12
Dated 22.07.2024

The case is adjourned today due to sudden demise of one law clerk of
Jalpaiguri Mohuri Association.
Fix 06.08.2024 for further evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.