

M.A.C. Case No: 291 of 2021

Order No. 14

Dated: 28-08-2024

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time. Time prayer is allowed.

To: 18-09-2024 for further evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri