

MACC 291 of 2021
(CIS 291 of 2021)

Order No-19
Dated 28.03.2025.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is allowed.
OP-2 files hazira through lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 23.04.2025 for further evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.