

M.A.C.C 291 of 2021.

Order No.20

dated 23.04.2025

Both parties file hazira through lawyer.
A petition has been filed by the petitioner prays for time for
deposing evidence. Time prayer is allowed.
Fix 13.05.2025 for evidence.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri