

MACC 291 of 2021
(CIS 291 of 2021)

Order No-26
Dated 06.01-26

Both parties file hazira through Ld Lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 11.02.2026 for further evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.